Date/venue

11/17/23,9:30 PM
Indoor 1

1117/23,9:30 PM
Indoor 2

1117/23,10:220 PM
Indoor 2

11/17/23,10:220 PM
Indoor 1

11/17/23,11:10 PM
Indoor 1

11/17/23,11:10 PM
Indoor 2

P xporty

Segundo OPEN OPS en UP Cornella

Calendar: PRIMERA MASCULINA /Grupo 1

Home

Ifaki Casado Blanco
David Jimenez

Isaac Magrifid Diaz
Victor Rubio Redondo

Ifaki Casado Blanco
David Jimenez

Iker Martinez Lopez
Elian Ruquet

Iker Martinez Lopez
Elian Ruquet

Roman Torralbo
Dani Lopez

1/1

Result

2-9

9-2

0-9

5-9

6-9

6-9

Away team

Roman Torralbo
Dani Lopez

Iker Martinez Lopez
Elian Ruquet

Isaac Magrina Diaz
Victor Rubio Redondo

Roman Torralbo
Dani Lopez

Ifaki Casado Blanco
David Jimenez

Isaac Magrina Diaz
Victor Rubio Redondo
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